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The restaurant from Portland offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.9.
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22 Below Menu

Drinks

BLENDED SMOOTHIES $4.3

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

Energy Drinks

MONSTER

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA $4.3
Tced Beverage

SHAKEN TEA $4.3

Popping Soda

POPPING SODA $4.3

These Types Of Dishes tre

Being Served

ICE CREAM

Tolled Ice Cream

OH-MY-OREO ICE CREAM ROLL

GUILTY PLEASURE ICE CREAM
ROLL

Tce Cream Tolls

TEA HEAVEN ICE CREAM ROLL
S'MORELICIOUS ICE CREAM ROLL
HONEY BEE ICE CREAM ROLL
NUTTY NUT ICE CREAM ROLL

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

HONEY

CHOCOLATE

BUTTER

YOGURT

PEANUT BUTTER

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
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